
Table 7: U.S. Export Sales Summary 

Monthly Export Sales for 3-Week Period 

Feb 6 - Feb 27 
(1,000 Running Bales) 

Region/Country Pima All Upland >1-1/16" 

---------Upland---------

1" to 1-
1/16" < 1" 

EUROPEAN UNION 
OTHER WESTERN EUROPE 
EASTERN EUROPE 
FORMER SOVIET UNION 
JAPAN 
TAIWAN 
CHINA 
KOR REP 
INDIA 
OTHER ASIA AND OCEANIA 
AFRICA 
WESTERN HEMISPHERE 
UNKNOWN 
TOTAL 

3.6 5.4 5.4 0.0 0.0 
1.4 134.3 69.6 63.9 0.9 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
0.0 -0.8 -0.8 0.0 0.0 
2.4 16.4 15.6 0.0 0.8 
0.5 47.8 32.7 15.1 0.0 

35.6 344.7 266.4 78.3 0.0 
0.0 19.8 15.8 4.0 0.0 
8.2 30.1 29.6 0.0 0.5 

11.0 263.3 201.4 55.9 6.0 
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
4.7 110.2 67.8 42.5 0.0 
0.3 -0.1 9.7 -9.8 0.0 

67.7 971.1 713.2 249.9 8.2 
Weekly Ave. 22.6 323.7 237.7 83.3 2.7 

MY2001/2002 (Feb 1 - Feb 28) 
Total Net Sales 
Weekly Ave. 

2.7 129.4 85.9 41.1 2.5 
0.7 32.4 21.5 10.3 0.6 

Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS Mar-03 

Marketing Year Totals to Date 

Current Year 
through Feb 27 

Last MY through 
Feb 28 

Accumulated Exports 
Outstanding Sales 
Commitments 
Weekly Export Ave 

4,777 
3,858 
8,635 
154 

5,772 
4,144 
9,916 
192 

Mar-03 
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS 
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