Table 7: U.S. Export Sales Summary

Monthly Export Sales for 3-Week Period						
Feb 6 - Feb 27 (1,000 Running Bales)						
	1,000 Italii	ling Dales)	Upland			
Region/Country	Pima	All Upland	>1-1/16"	1" to 1- 1/16"	< 1"	
EUROPEAN UNION	3.6	5.4	5.4	0.0	0.0	
OTHER WESTERN EUROPE	1.4	134.3	69.6	63.9	0.9	
EASTERN EUROPE	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
FORMER SOVIET UNION	0.0	-0.8	-0.8	0.0	0.0	
JAPAN	2.4	16.4	15.6	0.0	0.8	
TAIWAN	0.5	47.8	32.7	15.1	0.0	
CHINA	35.6	344.7	266.4	78.3	0.0	
KOR REP	0.0	19.8	15.8	4.0	0.0	
INDIA	8.2	30.1	29.6	0.0	0.5	
OTHER ASIA AND OCEANIA	11.0	263.3	201.4	55.9	6.0	
AFRICA	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
WESTERN HEMISPHERE	4.7	110.2	67.8	42.5	0.0	
UNKNOWN	0.3	-0.1	9.7	-9.8	0.0	
TOTAL	67.7	971.1	713.2	249.9	8.2	
Weekly Ave.	22.6	323.7	237.7	83.3	2.7	
MY2001/2002 (Feb 1 - Feb 28)						
Total Net Sales	2.7	129.4	85.9	41.1	2.5	
Weekly Ave.	0.7	32.4	21.5	10.3	0.6	
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. Source: USDA/FAS Mar-03						

Marketing Year Totals to Date					
	Current Year through Feb 27	Last MY through Feb 28			
Accumulated Exports	4,777	5,772			
Outstanding Sales	3,858	4,144			
Commitments	8,635	9,916			
Weekly Export Ave	154	192			
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding.					
Source: USDA/FAS Mar-03					